
Plan du campus
universitaire

www.unamur.be

63

12

16

13

45A

68
26C

45D

11

20

18

21

27

09

04

03 02

17

43

48

35

42

71

22
0706

14

PARC LOUISE-MARIE

LA SAM
BRE

LA SAMBRE

SQUARE
D’OMALUS

CATHÉDRALE
SAINT-AUBAIN

GARE

RUE DE BRUXELLES

RE
M

PA
RT

 D
E L

A VI
ER

GE

RU
E 

G
O

D
EF

RO
ID

RUE GRANDGAGNAGE

RUE GRANDGAGNAGE

RUE J
OSE

PH G
RAFÉ

PLACE DU PALAIS DE JUSTICE

RUE DE L’ARSENAL

BOULEVARD FRÈRE ORBAN

RUE DE LA DO
DANE

RUE HENRI LEM
AÎTRE

RUE D
U SÉ

M
IN

AIRE

RUE BRUNO

RUE BLONDEAU

AVENUE DE STASSART

BOULEVARD ERNEST MÉLOT

RU
E 

LE
LI

ÈV
RE

RU
E 

JO
SE

PH
 S

AI
N

TR
AI

N
T

RUE DE BRUXELLES

RUE BASSE MARCELLE

FORUM

RUE DE L’ ÉVÊCHÉ

RUE DU COLLÈGE

PLACE
SAINT-AUBAIN

PASSERELLE

26E

25
05

01 70

19
56

55
54

57

40A
40C

40D
59

65
6461

69

47

66

62
50

29
67

28

26A

26D

26B

45C45B

36

37
39

34

4638

15

10

24

33

Manu



